FARMAKOKINETIKA
Rezultati ispita održanog 20.6.2023. 
IV godina
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocjena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 13)
	teorija
(min. 23)
	
	

	1574/19
	Trišić Maja
	17,5
	21
	31,5
	70
	7

	1557/19
	Cvijić Darija
	24,2
	10,5
	32
	66,7
	5



V godina
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocjena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 13)
	teorija
(min. 23)
	
	

	1500/17
	Grahovac Marija
	25,8
	25
	43,5
	94,3
	10

	1535/18
	Talić Lejla
	24,5
	22
	39,5
	86
	9

	1349/14
	Marjanović Ana
	20,5
	12
	14,5
	47
	5

	1424/15
	Lukić Ranka
	18,75
	13,5
	27
	59,25
	6

	1455/16
	Ilić Milica
	16,5
	19,5
	25
	61
	7


Uvid u radove i upis ocjena održaće se u petak, 23.6.2023. u 11.00 h.
